(3 TA Bowrd of Directors

Pesition Marme B el Py Phone # email
President Carrie Fatene OHS  341-2202 315-374-8111 epatane
lat WP - Grievance i LeRoy MIM  341-2641 315-591-5405 kleroy
Znd VP - Negotiations Jessica Burridge | KPS 341-2500 H1B-4561-41B8 Jburridg
Zrd VF - PR Dan Base OMS  341-2300 315-254-5657 droge
4th VP - Palitical Jennifer Cahill FLs  341-2700 315-342-08%1 Jeahill
Actian

Treasurer Mike Patane OMS 341-2300 315-343-3926 mpatane
Secretary Michelle MeManus | FLS  341-2700 315-529-1045 (Tl T T
Building (HTicers nnd Bepresentntives 20202022
aHS 315-341-2202 FLS 315-341-2700
sina Taria Fres Qioria Jomie Turtura  Pres jturtura
Heather Sugar Fres hefugar Ay Armet VP aarmet
Robert Dumas W roumas Carolyn Dehm cdehmd
Glaria Carale-Giberson georak Jernifer Cakill jeahill
Lindzay Erown Ibrawns 3 Jim Hartrmann jhartman
Tami Falmitesss tpalmitd Michelle MelManiis FFEManL 2
Eathy Audlin kauidlin
Jenn Smith jsrmith3 EPS 315-341-2400
Koylee Marse kmarse Erin Wilder Pres e | der
Savrah Kimak ghirnak Jomie Brancate WP |brancat?
Trish Shene pshene Lourie Kelly Ikelky
Ay Oirre anrr Cari Jayce ¢ joyeed
Sarch Williams swilla? Lisa Coleman leabermas
Julie Tubalina Jiubalin
OMS 315-341-2300
Jeff Brown Pres jbrawn MIMN 315-341-2600
Alizan Anderzan Pres aandergd Caral Janice Pres £ janice
MaryAlice Brennan  Fres mbrennan Ay Sullivan Fres asulliva
Sally Kingsbury skingsku Sandy Eunzwiler gleunzwil
| Susan Raik Sroik Don Fronk df rank
Chad Platten eplatten Rayrna Mills rmills2
ise Davis edavis Jenn Szkotak jszkotok
Peq Halt bl Crystal Masan CMASEA
ichelle Caa i Keri Hunter khurter
Maureen Wallace mwallace
KPS 315-341-2500 CER 315-341-2800
Mary Lynne Moxwell Fres imamasoned | Terri Stacy Pres teullens
Hope Mazureski hmazuras Teddy Beers VP theers
Caralyn Shabadian c=lobodi Mally Clark melarkd
Gretehen Coakley geoakley Halky Babeock hibabe ek
Shannen Kane shane Arnn Jadus ajadius
Kristyn Frast kfrast
Sub Presdent- Ed Stacy | Sub Co Viee Presidents - Meg Mcloughlin




